NUMMER:

NAME:
GEBURTSNAME:
TITEL:

VORNAME:
GEBOREN:
GEBURTSURKUNDE:
GESTORBEN:
STERBEURKUNDE:
GESCHLECHT:
KONFESSION:
TAUFE:
KONFIRMATION:
BEERDIGUNG:
TODESURSACHE:
BERUF:

ADRESSE:

2425
Vogel
Brihmiller

Regina
20.12.1817 in Kirrlach

16.03.1875 in Kirrlach

weiblich
rkat

VATER:

703 Brahmiller, Heinrich

MUTTER:

* 20.04.1769
+ 11.12.1838

in Kirrlach
in Kirrlach

704 Briahmiiller geb. Riegel, Martha
* 04.11.1788 in Kirrlach
+ 27.05.1844 in Kirrlach

GESCHWISTER:

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

F

M

987

863

988

866

881

927

989

990

991

992

995

918

996

997

998

Konrad geb. Briihmdiller, Maria Anna
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Brihmiller, Johann
V: 703 Brithmiiller, Heinrich

Brithmiller, Heinrich
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Brithmuller, Kornelius
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Bachert geb. Briihmdiller, Maria Eva
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Brihmiller, Franz
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Briihmiiller, Lorenz
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Brihmiller, Maria C&cilia
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Brihmiller, Kreszentia
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Brithmuller, Simon
V: 703 Brithmiiller, Heinrich

Briihmiiller, Cacilia
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Vogelbacher geb. Brihmdiller, Maria Johanna
V: 703 Brithmiiller, Heinrich

Brihmiiller, Stephan
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Briihmiiller, Georg Heinrich
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

Briihmiiller, Georg Heinrich
V: 703 Brithmiller, Heinrich

*20.04.1796
M: 694

*03.09.1798
M: 694

*12.12.1800
M: 694

*01.08.1803
M: 694

*16.04.1805
M: 694

*07.09.1807
M: 694

*12.08.1810
M: 694

*14.12.1812
M: 694

*10.07.1819
M: 704

*18.06.1821
M: 704

*05.08.1822
M: 704

*23.07.1824
M: 704

*05.06.1827
M: 704

*24.11.1828
M: 704

*08.05.1831
M: 704

+ .>.1842
Briihmiiller geb.

+>.07.1836
Brihmiiller geb.

+ ..
Briihmiiller geb.

+01.12.1878
Brihmiiller geb.

+22.02.1878
Briihmiiller geb.

+30.10.1878
Brihmiiller geb.

+ .>.1834
Briihmiiller geb.

+05.05.1818
Brihmiiller geb.

+24.03.1842
Briihmiiller geb.

+ .>.1862
Brihmiiller geb.

+10.04.1836
Briihmiiller geb.

+ 04.02.1896
Brihmiiller geb.

+ .>.1854
Briihmiiller geb.

+30.11.1828
Brihmiiller geb.

+10.07.1884
Briihmiiller geb.

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Sand, Maria Catharina

Riegel, Martha

Riegel, Martha

Riegel, Martha

Riegel, Martha

Riegel, Martha

Riegel, Martha

Riegel, Martha

Status: 17.09.2011




